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Department of Mechanical Engineering

Type of
Program

FDP

FDP

FDP
FDP
FDP
FDP
Symposium

FDP

2022-23

Title

Advancements in Mechanical
Engineering

Contemporary
Progressions,Challenges and Issues
in Metal 3D Printing Technology

National Educational Policy 2020

Defence Research and Innovation
Summit

Intellectual Property rights

Product Engineering and Design
Thinking
Nano Structured Materials to
Battery and supercapacitors

Challenges in 3D Printing and post
processing

FDPs/STTPs Attended by Faculty

Host Institution

Laki Reddy Bali Reddy College
of Engineering,Mylavaram

Madanapalli Institute of
Technology and Science

NPTEL-SWAYAM

Madanapalli Institute of
Technology and Science

Dr.M.G.R Educational and
Research Institute,Chennai

NPTEL-AICTE

SV College of Engineering,
Tirupati

NIT Warangal

Duration
Start Date End Date
19.06.23 24.06.23
19.06.23 23.06.23
16.05.23 15.06.23
24.05.23 28.05.23
22.05.23 26.05.23
Feb-23 Apr-23
16.03.23 18.03.23
06.03.23 12.03.23



10

11

12

13

14

Dr K Renugadevi

Dr. K Jagath Narayana

D Anjan Kumar reddy

G GuruMahesh

Dr M Vamsi Krishna

Dr K Renugadevi

FDP, NITTT,
Module 3
FDP

FDP

FDP

FDP

FDP

Communication skills, modes and
knowledge dissimination

Python for Data Science

Advanced Technologies for
Emerging Research in Mechancial
Engineering

Thermal Science and Materials
Engineering

Institutions Innovation Council,

Smart and Sustainable materials in
Engineering

NITTTR, Chennai

NPTEL-AICTE

Annamacharya Institute of
Technology, Rajampet

Srinivasa Ramanujan Institute
of Technology,
Ananthapuram

MOE's Innovation Cell &
AICTE

Sree Rama Engineering
College, Tirupati

01.02.23

01.01.23

05-12-2022

07-11-2022

22-09-2022

11-06-2022

01.03.23

15.02.23

09-12-2022

11-11-2022

22-09-2022

16-06-2022



