

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(AUTONOMOUS)

(Approved by AICTE | Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade | Accredited by NBA (CSE, ECE, EEE, CE, ME & IT) | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUA) Karakambadi Road, Tirupati - 517 507.

Department of Mechanical Engineering

FDPs/STTPs Attended by Faculty

2022-23

S.No	Faculty Name	Type of	Title	Host Institution	Duration	
		Program			Start Date	End Date
1	G GuruMahesh	FDP	Advancements in Mechanical Engineering	Laki Reddy Bali Reddy College of Engineering,Mylavaram	19.06.23	24.06.23
2	G GuruMahesh	FDP	Contemporary Progressions, Challenges and Issues in Metal 3D Printing Technology	Madanapalli Institute of Technology and Science	19.06.23	23.06.23
3	D Raju	FDP	National Educational Policy 2020	NPTEL-SWAYAM	16.05.23	15.06.23
4	G GuruMahesh	FDP	Defence Research and Innovation Summit	Madanapalli Institute of Technology and Science	24.05.23	28.05.23
5	Jaya KishoreS	FDP	Intellectual Property rights	Dr.M.G.R Educational and Research Institute,Chennai	22.05.23	26.05.23
6	D Anjan Kumar reddy	FDP	Product Engineering and Design Thinking	NPTEL-AICTE	Feb-23	Apr-23
7	Dr K Renugadevi	Symposium	Nano Structured Materials to Battery and supercapacitors	SV College of Engineering, Tirupati	16.03.23	18.03.23
8	Dr N Rajesh	FDP	Challenges in 3D Printing and post processing	NIT Warangal	06.03.23	12.03.23

9	Dr K Renugadevi	FDP, NITTT, Module 3	Communication skills, modes and knowledge dissimination	NITTTR, Chennai	01.02.23	01.03.23
10	Dr. K Jagath Narayana	FDP	Python for Data Science	NPTEL-AICTE	01.01.23	15.02.23
11	D Anjan Kumar reddy	FDP	Advanced Technologies for Emerging Research in Mechancial Engineering	Annamacharya Institute of Technology, Rajampet	05-12-2022	09-12-2022
12	G GuruMahesh	FDP	Thermal Science and Materials Engineering	Srinivasa Ramanujan Institute of Technology, Ananthapuram	07-11-2022	11-11-2022
13	Dr M Vamsi Krishna	FDP	Institutions Innovation Council,	MOE's Innovation Cell & AICTE	22-09-2022	22-09-2022
14	Dr K Renugadevi	FDP	Smart and Sustainable materials in Engineering	Sree Rama Engineering College, Tirupati	11-06-2022	16-06-2022